
Friday, November 19District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

iZB we ae
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodiana
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Lady Traveller
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage (last broad-
cast)
11 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Listening
2. O p.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.16 Bill McGuffie at the Piano
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with GeorgeDean
3.30 Focus on Films
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Today’s Tenors
4.15 Decca Little Symphony Orchestra4.30 Friday Variety5.30 Vic Damone
5.45 Evening Star: Ben Light

EVENING PROGRAMME

Songe with a Swing

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 Piano Time
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary
6.50 Singing Strings
e Quiz Kids7.30

7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 New Pops and Pressings
8.45 The Cat Scratches90 Ella Sings Gershwin
9.32 Fiji Cruise
10. 0 Sports Preview: Bill Meredith
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Night Club of the Air
12. 0 Close down

27B swe0m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mario Lanza ;

9.45 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 p.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): | Remem-ber Vienna, by Clare Mallory; Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainment
3.30 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
3.45 Al Martino4.0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra4.15 Dick Haymes4.30 Piano Playtime

4.45 Nino Martini and Jeannette Mac-
Donald
5. 0 Hammond Organists
5.15 The Stargazers
5.30 Romantic Mood
5.45 Bing Crosby

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra
6.45 Music Hall Stars
oO Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science
7.45 Music of Today
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Black and White Keys
8.30 Pee Wee Hunt
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 From Our Long Playing Library
9.32 Fiji Cruise
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

SZB inc ain
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
2. 9 Breakfast Callae Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 For Junior
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade1030 David’s Chiidren
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Menage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;True Confessions
Leroy Anderson and his Orchestra

3.45 Donald Peers Entertains
4 0 Al Bollington at the Organ415 The Bell Sisters
4.30 Variety Hour °5.30 Junior Leaguers5.45 Moments of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME

@

6. 0 Ken Mackintosh, his Saxophone andOrchestra
6.15 Arthur Askey6.30 Four Hands on the Keyboard6.45 Some New Releases
Pe The Quiz Kids7.30 Benny Lee and the Stargazers7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Three Reads to Destiny8.15 Louis Levy and his Orchestra8.30 Songs o’ the Heather
8.45 Light Variety9.15 Billy Cotton and his Band9.32 Fiji Cruise9.47 World Programme10. 0 Tune Time
1015 Sports Preview1030 Contraband
11. 0 New Brighton is on the Air ~

12. 0 Close down

GLB coc) ee.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Ses3ion
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Recent Recordingsa, The Mystery of Nurce Lorimer2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Overseas News; Weekend EntertainmentAfternoon Musicale
New Zealand Artists
Jan August (piano stylist)
Old, But Not Forgotten
Ray Anthony and his OrchestraTea Time TunesTPPP

SY

asa

wo

oaocogco

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Disc Parade
30 Off the Record
0 The Quiz Kids
30 Melody Mixture
0 Three Roads to Destiny
15 Variety
8.45 I Spy
9. O Startime
9.32 Fiji Cruise
9.45 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 Talking Sport (Brian Russ)
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
11.30 With the Dancebands
12. 0 Close down

Z PALMERSTON Nth,2 940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Guy Mitche!l
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 True Confessions
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Music for All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.3u The Mystery of Nurse LorimerS| Austrian Marches: The Deut~schmeister Band conducted by Julius
Herrmann2.15 Sinatra Sings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): Dark Abyss
3.30 Symphonic Interlude
3.45 British Choral Groups
4. 0 Tavern Bands
4.15 The Five Smith Brothers
4.30 Trumpet Tunes: Rafael Mendez
4.45 Light Concert
5.15 Popular Parade
5.45 Boston Promenade Orchestra

’ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Harry Rokin: (xylo-phone)
6.45 Hits of the Thirties7. 0 Johnny Napoleon= ane Scala’s Banjo and Accordiona
7.30 ee Whiting and Jimmy
7.45 Three Roads to Destiny (firstbroadcast)
8. David’s Children
8.15 Mystery Stable8.30 Chorus Time
8.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
ae _
Theatre Royal, starring Laurence

9.30 Polkas and Waltzes
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)i 0 Gipsy Songs: Antal Kocze and his
10.1s" They Walk by Night
10.30 Close down

Two old favourites will join forcesin entertaining you from 2ZB at 4.45
today. Nino Martini and Jeannette
MacDonald were early talkie stars, and
some of their well-known songs will
be included in this programme.

als * *
Research into the biographical detailsof most famous musicians reveals, in
most cases, a remarkable precocity.This is true of America’s currently topband-leader Ray Anthony, who led his
own professional band at sixteen. At
eighteen he played trumpet for thefabulous Glenn Miller Orchestra, and
then, prior to enlisting in the U.S.
Navy in 1942, he worked for Jimmy
Dorsey. Upon demobilisation he formed
his orchestra, a rocking, modern sound
ing combination along Glenn Miller
lines, and has played all over the
United States-honours being divided
hetween the band and his own singing
trumpet. He may be heard from 4Z7B
at 4.45 this afternoon.

th a "
Rafael Mendez, trumpeter par-excel
lence, will be the artist featured in
"Trumpet Tunes," on the air from 2Z7A
at 4.30 p.m.-- — -------
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